
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8253  Anders Michaelsen             12  Bloomer                       17:06.0  5:31 
      2    2 8257  Seth Rogge                    10  Bloomer                       17:16.4  5:34 
      3    3 8242  Lucas Anderson                12  Bloomer                       17:25.7  5:37 
      4    4 8408  Connor Quimby                 12  Grantsburg                    17:37.7  5:41 
      5    5 8519  Luke Popp                     12  Spooner                       18:17.0  5:54 
      6    6 8243  Zeke Anderson                 10  Bloomer                       18:25.6  5:56 
      7    7 8409  Joseph Quintana               12  Grantsburg                    18:31.0  5:58 
      8    8 8354  Josh Swint                    12  Cumberland                    18:34.5  5:59 
      9    9 8350  Tommy Dettinger               10  Cumberland                    18:49.4  6:04 
     10   10 8398  Aden Erickson                 12  Grantsburg                    19:04.5  6:09 
     11   11 8160  Elijah Ivey                    9  Amery                         19:27.7  6:16 
     12   12 8244  Willy Bischel                 12  Bloomer                       19:41.7  6:21 
     13   13 8323  Preston Eldred                10  Cameron                       19:44.2  6:22 
     14   14 8509  Zach Fleishauer               10  Spooner                       20:04.5  6:28 
     15   15 8406  Matt Michaels                 11  Grantsburg                    20:14.9  6:32 
     16   16 8222  Gavin Stanley                 12  Birchwood                     20:21.7  6:34 
     17   17 8533  Kenneth Miner                 12  St. Croix Falls               20:23.1  6:34 
     18   18 8515  Nathan Hazel                   9  Spooner                       20:27.8  6:36 
     19   19 8180  Liam Zinn                      9  Amery                         20:29.1  6:36 
     20   20 8411  Hunter Schroeder               9  Grantsburg                    20:30.3  6:36 
     21   21 8319  Carter Cherney                11  Cameron                       20:33.1  6:37 
     22   22 8296  Michael Montgomery            11  Boyceville                    20:47.9  6:42 
     23   23 8517  Theo Kohl                      9  Spooner                       20:50.2  6:43 
     24   24 8528  Trey Anderson                 12  St. Croix Falls               20:52.3  6:44 
     25   25 8329  Hayden Hince                  12  Cameron                       20:53.7  6:44 
     26   26 8302  Isaac Williams                10  Boyceville                    20:56.6  6:45 
     27   27 8216  Gunnar Corry                   9  Birchwood                     20:57.6  6:45 
     28   28 8412  Dominick Spafford             11  Grantsburg                    20:59.3  6:46 
     29   29 8324  Channing Erickson              9  Cameron                       21:21.0  6:53 
     30   30 8321  Rykar Ebert                   11  Cameron                       21:28.6  6:55 
     31   31 8534  Carter Ridgeway                9  St. Croix Falls               21:28.7  6:55 
     32   32 8349  Ashton Brannan                11  Cumberland                    21:30.7  6:56 
     33   33 8335  Brett Mikolon                 10  Cameron                       21:30.8  6:56 
     34   34 8521  Levi Thornley                 11  Spooner                       21:40.0  6:59 
     35   35 8532  Chase Lessard                 12  St. Croix Falls               21:40.5  6:59 
     36   36 8529  Oliver Bauer                   9  St. Croix Falls               21:50.5  7:02 
     37   37 8535  Dominic Viebrock               9  St. Croix Falls               21:56.6  7:04 
     38   38 8342  Trey Zimmerman                11  Cameron                       21:57.0  7:04 
     39   39 8250  Leif Lundgren                  8  Bloomer                       21:59.0  7:05 
     40      8318  Conner Carlson                10  Cameron                       22:08.0  7:08 
     41   40 8512  Reid Hagen                     9  Spooner                       22:11.8  7:09 
     42   41 8287  Nicholas Keely                 9  Boyceville                    22:17.1  7:11 
     43      8338  Wenzel Segebrecht             11  Cameron                       22:20.6  7:12 
     44   42 8351  Torin Fountain                11  Cumberland                    22:21.8  7:12 
     45   43 8245  Josh Bresina                  12  Bloomer                       22:40.1  7:18 
     46   44 8400  Noah Hartke                    9  Grantsburg                    22:41.6  7:19 
     47      8260  Nolan Wysocki                 11  Bloomer                       22:55.7  7:23 
     48      8320  Henry Dahle                    9  Cameron                       23:14.5  7:29 
     49      8327  Jackson Griffin               10  Cameron                       23:17.4  7:30 
     50   45 8177  David Swenson                 10  Amery                         23:27.3  7:33 
     51   46 8281  Forest Bettendorf             10  Boyceville                    23:34.0  7:36 
     52   47 8162  Brady Johnson                  9  Amery                         23:38.4  7:37 
     53      8407  Robert Mott                   11  Grantsburg                    23:48.0  7:40 
     54      8557  Rowan Wergeland               12  Winter                        23:49.0  7:40 
     55   48 8536  Justin Wynne                  10  St. Croix Falls               23:59.8  7:44 
     56   49 8352  Bryce McNulty                  9  Cumberland                    24:03.2  7:45 
     57   50 8178  Brandon Teigen                 9  Amery                         24:18.6  7:50 
     58   51 8219  Drake Rademaker                9  Birchwood                     24:24.7  7:52 
     59   52 8163  Joseph Kelling                12  Amery                         24:25.1  7:52 
     60      8211  Konnor Severson               10  Barron                        24:27.8  7:53 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   53 8171  Noah Picht                    11  Amery                         24:32.5  7:54 
     62      8170  Michael Morrissey             11  Amery                         24:35.2  7:55 
     63      8165  Ben Lorsung                   12  Amery                         24:38.1  7:56 
     64   54 8218  Ethan Meyer                   12  Birchwood                     24:57.2  8:02 
     65      8402  Aiden Lake                    10  Grantsburg                    25:04.6  8:05 
     66      8397  Hunter Bongaarts               9  Grantsburg                    25:15.4  8:08 
     67   55 8220  Landon Ragsdale                9  Birchwood                     25:29.0  8:13 
     68      8413  Milo Tricker                  10  Grantsburg                    25:32.0  8:14 
     69   56 8290  Aidan Madison                 11  Boyceville                    25:40.7  8:16 
     70   57 8280  Dominic Anderson              11  Boyceville                    25:44.6  8:18 
     71      8202  Thorfin Moe                    9  Barron                        26:01.0  8:23 
     72   58 8298  Victor Pattermann             10  Boyceville                    26:35.4  8:34 
     73      8531  Daniel Hanson                  9  St. Croix Falls               26:52.2  8:39 
     74      8410  Levi Scheider                  9  Grantsburg                    27:04.3  8:43 
     75      8176  Avery Swanson                  9  Amery                         27:08.9  8:45 
     76   59 8353  Marshall Straw                12  Cumberland                    29:58.8  9:39 
     77      8300  Jace Traxler                   9  Boyceville                    29:59.7  9:40 
     78   60 8516  Zachary Jahnke                11  Spooner                       30:37.5  9:52 
     79      8206  Aidan Rick                     9  Barron                        31:27.2 10:08 
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       1.    24  Bloomer                                     (17:59.1  89:55.4 2:35.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Anders Michaelsen         12 17:06.0
       2      2  Seth Rogge                10 17:16.4
       3      3  Lucas Anderson            12 17:25.7
       4      6  Zeke Anderson             10 18:25.6
       5     12  Willy Bischel             12 19:41.7
       6   ( 39) Leif Lundgren              8 21:59.0
       7   ( 43) Josh Bresina              12 22:40.1

       2.    56  Grantsburg                                  (19:11.7  95:58.4 2:52.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Connor Quimby             12 17:37.7
       2      7  Joseph Quintana           12 18:31.0
       3     10  Aden Erickson             12 19:04.5
       4     15  Matt Michaels             11 20:14.9
       5     20  Hunter Schroeder           9 20:30.3
       6   ( 28) Dominick Spafford         11 20:59.3
       7   ( 44) Noah Hartke                9 22:41.6

       3.    94  Spooner                                     (20:15.9  101:19.5 3:23.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Luke Popp                 12 18:17.0
       2     14  Zach Fleishauer           10 20:04.5
       3     18  Nathan Hazel               9 20:27.8
       4     23  Theo Kohl                  9 20:50.2
       5     34  Levi Thornley             11 21:40.0
       6   ( 40) Reid Hagen                 9 22:11.8
       7   ( 60) Zachary Jahnke            11 30:37.5

       4.   118  Cameron                                     (20:48.2  104:00.6 1:44.4)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Preston Eldred            10 19:44.2
       2     21  Carter Cherney            11 20:33.1
       3     25  Hayden Hince              12 20:53.7
       4     29  Channing Erickson          9 21:21.0
       5     30  Rykar Ebert               11 21:28.6
       6   ( 33) Brett Mikolon             10 21:30.8
       7   ( 38) Trey Zimmerman            11 21:57.0

       5.   140  Cumberland                                  (21:04.0  105:19.6 5:28.7)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Josh Swint                12 18:34.5
       2      9  Tommy Dettinger           10 18:49.4
       3     32  Ashton Brannan            11 21:30.7
       4     42  Torin Fountain            11 22:21.8
       5     49  Bryce McNulty              9 24:03.2
       6   ( 59) Marshall Straw            12 29:58.8

       6.   143  St. Croix Falls                             (21:15.1  106:15.1 1:27.4)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Kenneth Miner             12 20:23.1
       2     24  Trey Anderson             12 20:52.3
       3     31  Carter Ridgeway            9 21:28.7
       4     35  Chase Lessard             12 21:40.5
       5     36  Oliver Bauer               9 21:50.5
       6   ( 37) Dominic Viebrock           9 21:56.6
       7   ( 48) Justin Wynne              10 23:59.8
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       7.   172  Amery                                       (22:16.3  111:21.1 4:50.9)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Elijah Ivey                9 19:27.7
       2     19  Liam Zinn                  9 20:29.1
       3     45  David Swenson             10 23:27.3
       4     47  Brady Johnson              9 23:38.4
       5     50  Brandon Teigen             9 24:18.6
       6   ( 52) Joseph Kelling            12 24:25.1
       7   ( 53) Noah Picht                11 24:32.5

       8.   191  Boyceville                                  (22:39.3  113:16.3 4:52.8)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Michael Montgomery        11 20:47.9
       2     26  Isaac Williams            10 20:56.6
       3     41  Nicholas Keely             9 22:17.1
       4     46  Forest Bettendorf         10 23:34.0
       5     56  Aidan Madison             11 25:40.7
       6   ( 57) Dominic Anderson          11 25:44.6
       7   ( 58) Victor Pattermann         10 26:35.4

       9.   203  Birchwood                                   (23:14.1  116:10.2 5:07.3)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Gavin Stanley             12 20:21.7
       2     27  Gunnar Corry               9 20:57.6
       3     51  Drake Rademaker            9 24:24.7
       4     54  Ethan Meyer               12 24:57.2
       5     55  Landon Ragsdale            9 25:29.0
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8340  Jerricho Wood             7  Cameron                             10:01.1  6:27 
      2    2 8256  Ashton Rogge              7  Bloomer                             10:05.1  6:30 
      3    3 8434  Landon Brown              7  Rice Lake MS                        10:11.9  6:34 
      4    4 8299  Clayton Score             7  Boyceville                          10:19.5  6:39 
      5      8375  Benjamin Dettinger        8  Cumberland Middle School            10:23.0  6:42 
      6    5 8494  Asher Trudell             7  Shell Lake Middle School            10:24.6  6:43 
      7    6 8414  Bennett Vilstrup          5  Grantsburg                          10:31.6  6:47 
      8    7 8254  Jacoby Otto               8  Bloomer                             10:42.0  6:54 
      9    8 8155  Mateo Aizpurua            7  Amery                               10:42.1  6:54 
     10    9 8548  Jamison Berg              7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       10:43.6  6:55 
     11   10 8556  Will White                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       10:44.5  6:55 
     12   11 8201  Isaac Mickelson           8  Barron                              11:03.0  7:07 
     13   12 8322  Franklin Eldred           8  Cameron                             11:06.9  7:10 
     14   13 8549  Oliver Clemins            8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:07.1  7:10 
     15   14 8405  Austin Meyer              8  Grantsburg                          11:08.2  7:11 
     16   15 8554  Eli Malm                  7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       11:13.8  7:14 
     17   16 8491  Ben Stouffer              7  Shell Lake Middle School            11:14.9  7:15 
     18      8378  Simon Rodriguez           8  Cumberland Middle School            11:21.1  7:19 
     19   17 8511  Trenton Gullickson        8  Spooner                             11:21.2  7:19 
     20   18 8452  Zachary Mommsen           7  Rice Lake MS                        11:21.4  7:19 
     21   19 8513  Cade Hamilton             6  Spooner                             11:22.9  7:20 
     22   20 8520  Miles Temple              8  Spooner                             11:25.7  7:22 
     23   21 8444  Lucas Haynes              6  Rice Lake MS                        11:26.1  7:22 
     24   22 8333  Jaxon LaVallie            5  Cameron                             11:26.6  7:22 
     25   23 8401  Jett Jensen               8  Grantsburg                          11:27.1  7:23 
     26      8215  Finn Corry                6  Birchwood                           11:35.9  7:28 
     27   24 8458  Sawyer Willger            5  Rice Lake MS                        11:42.1  7:32 
     28   25 8435  Drew Burish               6  Rice Lake MS                        11:42.9  7:33 
     29   26 8514  Andrew Hazel              7  Spooner                             11:43.3  7:33 
     30   27 8297  Riley Naughton            8  Boyceville                          11:44.3  7:34 
     31   28 8156  Tanner D'Ambrosio         6  Amery                               11:49.5  7:37 
     32   29 8247  Langdon Jones             7  Bloomer                             11:50.6  7:38 
     33   30 8194  Max Bartels               7  Barron                              11:50.8  7:38 
     34   31 8208  Brian Roberts             6  Barron                              11:54.5  7:40 
     35   32 8241  Jacob Anderson            8  Bloomer                             11:58.8  7:43 
     36   33 8179  Dylan Wishard             8  Amery                               12:00.1  7:44 
     37      8377  Jack Odden                6  Cumberland Middle School            12:02.0  7:45 
     38   34 8252  Owen McCurdy              6  Bloomer                             12:02.3  7:45 
     39   35 8325  Conner Erickson           6  Cameron                             12:02.8  7:46 
     40   36 8289  Tegan Lydon               8  Boyceville                          12:06.5  7:48 
     41      8376  Leo Dettinger             6  Cumberland Middle School            12:07.2  7:49 
     42   37 8396  Lars Bergman              8  Grantsburg                          12:09.8  7:50 
     43   38 8547  Adrian Anderson           8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:17.0  7:55 
     44   39 8199  Porter Kroeze             5  Barron                              12:21.0  7:57 
     45   40 8203  Drew Neff                 5  Barron                              12:21.0  7:57 
     46   41 8510  Luke Gothblad             6  Spooner                             12:25.2  8:00 
     47   42 8453  Trindon Oftedahl          5  Rice Lake MS                        12:29.4  8:03 
     48   43 8159  Sam Henningsgard          6  Amery                               12:29.5  8:03 
     49   44 8550  Jonah Dyzak               7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:31.7  8:04 
     50   45 8552  Evan Larson               7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:33.3  8:05 
     51   46 8330  Eric Jenneman             6  Cameron                             12:34.9  8:06 
     52   47 8489  Chase Kidder              9  Shell Lake Middle School            12:36.2  8:07 
     53   48 8158  Noah Enslin               6  Amery                               12:37.4  8:08 
     54   49 8440  Jaymison Depoister        7  Rice Lake MS                        12:38.8  8:09 
     55   50 8317  Ethan Breed               7  Cameron                             12:40.3  8:10 
     56      8446  Daniel Jevne              7  Rice Lake MS                        12:41.2  8:11 
     57   51 8173  Asa Steen                 6  Amery                               12:41.5  8:11 
     58      8438  Oliver Corbin             7  Rice Lake MS                        12:41.7  8:11 
     59   52 8294  Logan Monfort             6  Boyceville                          12:41.9  8:11 
     60      8553  Preston Lessman           8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       12:42.6  8:11 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   53 8169  Arlo Meilahn              8  Amery                               12:44.1  8:12 
     62   54 8295  Noah Monfort              6  Boyceville                          12:45.3  8:13 
     63      8157  Ryder Doerfler            6  Amery                               12:45.5  8:13 
     64   55 8258  Greyson Ruff              8  Bloomer                             12:46.2  8:14 
     65   56 8240  Emmitt Anderson           7  Bloomer                             12:47.1  8:14 
     66      8251  Nolan Maidment            8  Bloomer                             12:47.9  8:15 
     67      8255  Omari Reischel            8  Bloomer                             12:48.1  8:15 
     68      8161  Miles Ivey                8  Amery                               12:51.6  8:17 
     69      8436  Levi Cerra                6  Rice Lake MS                        12:56.4  8:20 
     70   57 8288  Easton Lange              7  Boyceville                          12:57.3  8:21 
     71   58 8404  Abel Lesak                6  Grantsburg                          12:58.9  8:22 
     72   59 8196  William Duncan            5  Barron                              12:59.7  8:22 
     73   60 8488  Canaan Hershey            5  Shell Lake Middle School            13:00.2  8:23 
     74   61 8331  Micaiah Keeler            6  Cameron                             13:03.7  8:25 
     75      8439  Calix Crotteu             5  Rice Lake MS                        13:08.3  8:28 
     76      8316  Ashton Breed              7  Cameron                             13:10.2  8:29 
     77      8175  Raymond Sullivan          6  Amery                               13:13.4  8:31 
     78      8167  Myles Mattson             6  Amery                               13:17.3  8:34 
     79   62 8200  Marcus Link               6  Barron                              13:18.4  8:34 
     80      8174  Everett Stone             6  Amery                               13:20.8  8:36 
     81      8448  Nathan Jondreau           8  Rice Lake MS                        13:21.8  8:37 
     82      8455  August Rafko              5  Rice Lake MS                        13:23.0  8:37 
     83      8259  Jacob Stolt               6  Bloomer                             13:33.7  8:44 
     84   63 8282  Noah Bohn                 6  Boyceville                          13:37.3  8:47 
     85      8286  Asher Hovind              7  Boyceville                          13:41.4  8:49 
     86      8437  Dexter Corbin             5  Rice Lake MS                        13:48.7  8:54 
     87   64 8403  Alex Lee                  8  Grantsburg                          13:53.0  8:57 
     88      8551  Henry Kovar               6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:53.1  8:57 
     89      8293  Harry McGee               6  Boyceville                          13:56.3  8:59 
     90      8456  Rockton Randall-Hoeft     6  Rice Lake MS                        13:58.7  9:00 
     91      8164  Conrad Long               6  Amery                               14:01.0  9:02 
     92   65 8492  Damon Stouffer            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:07.1  9:06 
     93      8292  Brady Maska               9  Boyceville                          14:08.0  9:06 
     94   66 8415  Liam Zellmer              5  Grantsburg                          14:09.2  9:07 
     95      8447  Lucas Jondreau            6  Rice Lake MS                        14:13.3  9:10 
     96   67 8490  Channing Linton           7  Shell Lake Middle School            14:25.3  9:18 
     97   68 8507  Sam Barton                6  Spooner                             14:25.5  9:18 
     98      8334  Kayson Manor              5  Cameron                             14:27.3  9:19 
     99   69 8486  Ethan Christel            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:29.7  9:20 
    100      8341  Tyson Young               7  Cameron                             14:32.5  9:22 
    101      8301  James Webb                7  Boyceville                          14:34.6  9:24 
    102      8285  Treylyn Heinz             6  Boyceville                          14:39.7  9:27 
    103      5195  Zachary Mayer             6  Cameron                             14:44.4  9:30 
    104      8249  Christian Lundgren        6  Bloomer                             15:03.0  9:42 
    105      8332  Zaiden Keeler             5  Cameron                             15:03.2  9:42 
    106      8336  Ayden Riedell             7  Cameron                             15:08.8  9:46 
    107      8441  Collin Drost              5  Rice Lake MS                        15:18.3  9:52 
    108      8291  Christopher Madison       7  Boyceville                          15:23.6  9:55 
    109      8454  Carter Olson              5  Rice Lake MS                        15:26.0  9:57 
    110      8303  Sawyer Wirth              6  Boyceville                          15:29.9  9:59 
    111      8210  Brayden Scott             7  Barron                              15:44.8 10:09 
    112      8209  Mathias Schill            6  Barron                              15:51.0 10:13 
    113      8283  Tristan Engeman           7  Boyceville                          16:12.2 10:26 
    114      8168  Brayden McDonald          7  Amery                               16:13.4 10:27 
    115      8172  Karter Sain               6  Amery                               16:14.4 10:28 
    116      8339  Rykar Thompson            6  Cameron                             16:16.0 10:29 
    117      8205  Emmitt Queiser            5  Barron                              16:31.5 10:39 
    118      8198  Jacob Gunther             5  Barron                              16:41.6 10:45 
    119      8207  Axton Rick                6  Barron                              17:30.0 11:16 
    120      8495  Rees Whitmore             7  Shell Lake Middle School            17:43.4 11:25 
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    121      8457  Ty Schradle               6  Rice Lake MS                        18:01.9 11:37 
    122      8246  Jackson Herrick           6  Bloomer                             18:14.2 11:45 
    123      8197  Pierce Gardner            7  Barron                              18:22.4 11:50 
    124      8450  Tycen Malone              6  Rice Lake MS                        18:28.1 11:54 
    125      8433  Abel Bisonette            5  Rice Lake MS                        19:40.9 12:41 
    126      8485  Kirk Bryan                7  Shell Lake Middle School            19:45.2 12:43 
    127      8442  Brawnze Estreen           6  Rice Lake MS                        20:00.9 12:54 
    128      8445  Reid Hulback              8  Rice Lake MS                        20:13.1 13:01 
    129      8555  Alex Morse                6  St. Croix Falls Middle School       20:17.5 13:04 
    130      8449  Joel Kallberg             5  Rice Lake MS                        21:21.5 13:45 
    131      8493  Nolan Tripp               5  Shell Lake Middle School            22:17.8 14:22 
    132      8432  Andrew Baker              8  Rice Lake MS                        25:47.7 16:37 
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       1.    85  St. Croix Falls Middle School               (11:13.2  56:06.0 1:33.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Jamison Berg               7 10:43.6
       2     10  Will White                 8 10:44.5
       3     13  Oliver Clemins             8 11:07.1
       4     15  Eli Malm                   7 11:13.8
       5     38  Adrian Anderson            8 12:17.0
       6   ( 44) Jonah Dyzak                7 12:31.7
       7   ( 45) Evan Larson                7 12:33.3

       2.    91  Rice Lake MS                                (11:16.9  56:24.4 1:31.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Landon Brown               7 10:11.9
       2     18  Zachary Mommsen            7 11:21.4
       3     21  Lucas Haynes               6 11:26.1
       4     24  Sawyer Willger             5 11:42.1
       5     25  Drew Burish                6 11:42.9
       6   ( 42) Trindon Oftedahl           5 12:29.4
       7   ( 49) Jaymison Depoister         7 12:38.8

       3.   104  Bloomer                                     (11:19.8  56:38.8 1:57.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Ashton Rogge               7 10:05.1
       2      7  Jacoby Otto                8 10:42.0
       3     29  Langdon Jones              7 11:50.6
       4     32  Jacob Anderson             8 11:58.8
       5     34  Owen McCurdy               6 12:02.3
       6   ( 55) Greyson Ruff               8 12:46.2
       7   ( 56) Emmitt Anderson            7 12:47.1

       4.   116  Cameron                                     (11:26.5  57:12.3 2:33.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jerricho Wood              7 10:01.1
       2     12  Franklin Eldred            8 11:06.9
       3     22  Jaxon LaVallie             5 11:26.6
       4     35  Conner Erickson            6 12:02.8
       5     46  Eric Jenneman              6 12:34.9
       6   ( 50) Ethan Breed                7 12:40.3
       7   ( 61) Micaiah Keeler             6 13:03.7

       5.   123  Spooner                                     (11:39.7  58:18.3 1:04.0)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Trenton Gullickson         8 11:21.2
       2     19  Cade Hamilton              6 11:22.9
       3     20  Miles Temple               8 11:25.7
       4     26  Andrew Hazel               7 11:43.3
       5     41  Luke Gothblad              6 12:25.2
       6   ( 68) Sam Barton                 6 14:25.5

       6.   138  Grantsburg                                  (11:39.2  58:15.6 2:27.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Bennett Vilstrup           5 10:31.6
       2     14  Austin Meyer               8 11:08.2
       3     23  Jett Jensen                8 11:27.1
       4     37  Lars Bergman               8 12:09.8
       5     58  Abel Lesak                 6 12:58.9
       6   ( 64) Alex Lee                   8 13:53.0
       7   ( 66) Liam Zellmer               5 14:09.2
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   151  Barron                                      (11:54.1  59:30.3 1:18.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Isaac Mickelson            8 11:03.0
       2     30  Max Bartels                7 11:50.8
       3     31  Brian Roberts              6 11:54.5
       4     39  Porter Kroeze              5 12:21.0
       5     40  Drew Neff                  5 12:21.0
       6   ( 59) William Duncan             5 12:59.7
       7   ( 62) Marcus Link                6 13:18.4

       8.   160  Amery                                       (11:55.8  59:38.6 1:55.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Mateo Aizpurua             7 10:42.1
       2     28  Tanner D'Ambrosio          6 11:49.5
       3     33  Dylan Wishard              8 12:00.1
       4     43  Sam Henningsgard           6 12:29.5
       5     48  Noah Enslin                6 12:37.4
       6   ( 51) Asa Steen                  6 12:41.5
       7   ( 53) Arlo Meilahn               8 12:44.1

       9.   173  Boyceville                                  (11:55.5  59:37.5 2:25.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Clayton Score              7 10:19.5
       2     27  Riley Naughton             8 11:44.3
       3     36  Tegan Lydon                8 12:06.5
       4     52  Logan Monfort              6 12:41.9
       5     54  Noah Monfort               6 12:45.3
       6   ( 57) Easton Lange               7 12:57.3
       7   ( 63) Noah Bohn                  6 13:37.3

      10.   193  Shell Lake Middle School                    (12:16.6  61:23.0 3:42.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Asher Trudell              7 10:24.6
       2     16  Ben Stouffer               7 11:14.9
       3     47  Chase Kidder               9 12:36.2
       4     60  Canaan Hershey             5 13:00.2
       5     65  Damon Stouffer             6 14:07.1
       6   ( 67) Channing Linton            7 14:25.3
       7   ( 69) Ethan Christel             6 14:29.7


